
NATIONAL COLLEGIATE ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION

WOMEN'S LACROSSE DIVISION I NON-CONFERENCE RATING PERCENTAGE INDEX 

Through Games Of May 26,

2019

ACC

Big Ten

Pac-12

Ivy League

CAA

Big East

AAC

Patriot

MPSF

Atlantic 10

America East

MAAC

ASUN

NEC

Big South

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

ADJ. NON-

CONF

DIV I RPI

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

69

61

21

40

36

36

32

43

22

39

27

31

33

36

23

DIV I 

WIN % 

1

4

5

2

3

6

8

9

10

11

7

12

16

14

13

3

2

1

4

5

6

7

8

10

12

11

13

14

15

9

17

21

22

29

38

39

39

38

17

40

50

46

43

39

49

1

2

7

3

8

9

11

5

4

6

14

13

12

10

16

 .7966

 .7239

 .4851

 .5718

 .4824

 .4754

 .4566

 .5218

 .5693

 .4903

 .3569

 .4059

 .4106

 .4697

 .3103

 .6306

 .6121

 .5611

 .5487

 .5250

 .5140

 .5041

 .4935

 .4924

 .4695

 .4422

 .4373

 .4270

 .4266

 .4251

 .6306

 .6121

 .5611

 .5487

 .5250

 .5140

 .5041

 .4935

 .4924

 .4695

 .4422

 .4373

 .4270

 .4266

 .4251

Div I

 W   L 

OPPONENT

SUCCESS 

OPPONENT 

STRENGTH OF 

SCHD

NON-CONF

DIV I RPI

RANK 

NON

Div I

 W  L 

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

 .5889

 .5936

 .6175

 .5402

 .5396

 .5347

 .5293

 .4784

 .4545

 .4499

 .4522

 .4339

 .4279

 .3933

 .4644

 .5482

 .5373

 .5242

 .5427

 .5385

 .5112

 .5013

 .4954

 .4912

 .4879

 .5073

 .4757

 .4414

 .4501

 .4612

8

7

6

8

7

6

6

10

3

10

8

9

7

8

7

teams

teams

teams

teams

teams

teams

teams

teams

teams

teams

teams

teams

teams

teams

teams



NATIONAL COLLEGIATE ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION

WOMEN'S LACROSSE DIVISION I NON-CONFERENCE RATING PERCENTAGE INDEX 

Through Games Of May 26,

2019

SoCon 16

ADJ. NON-

CONF

DIV I RPI

16
23

DIV I 

WIN % 

1516
45

15
 .3251  .3689  .3689

Div I

 W   L 

OPPONENT

SUCCESS 

OPPONENT 

STRENGTH OF 

SCHD

NON-CONF

DIV I RPI

RANK 

NON

Div I

 W  L 

0 0  .3521  .44636 teams


