Through Games Of May 26, NATIONAL COLLEGIATE ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION

2019 WOMEN'S LACROSSE DIVISION I NON-CONFERENCE RATING PERCENTAGE INDEX

	NON Div I W L	Div I W L	DIV I OPPONENT WIN % SUCCESS	OPPONENT STRENGTH OF SCHD	NON-CONF DIV I RPI RANK	ADJ. NON- CONF DIV I RPI
ACC 8 teams	0 0	69 17	1 3 .7966 .5889	1 .5482	.6306	1 .6306
Big Ten 7 teams	0 0	61 21	2 2 .7239 .5936	4 .5373	.6121	2 .6121
Pac-12 6 teams	0 0	21 22	7 1 .4851 .6175	5 .5242	.5611	3 .5611
Ivy League 8 teams	0 0	40 29	3 4 .5718 .5402	2 .5427	.5487	4 .5487
CAA 7 teams	0 0	36 38	8 5 .4824 .5396	3 .5385	.5250	5 .5250
Big East 6 teams	0 0	36 39	9 6 .4754 .5347	6 .5112	.5140	6 .5140
AAC 6 teams	0 0	32 39	11 7 .4566 .5293	8 .5013	5041	7 .5041
Patriot 10 teams	0 0	43 38	5 8 .5218 .4784	9 . 4954	. 4935	8 .4935
MPSF 3 teams	0 0	22 17	4 10 .5693 .4545	10 .4912	. 4924	9 .4924
Atlantic 10 10 teams	0 0	39 40	6 12 .4903 .4499	11 .4879	10 .4695	10 .4695
America East 8 teams	1 0	27 50	14 11 .3569 .4522	7 .5073	11 .4422	11 .4422
MAAC 9 teams	0 0	31 46	13 13 .4059 .4339	12 .4757	12 .4373	12 .4373
ASUN 7 teams	0 0	33 43	12 14 .4106 .4279	16 .4414	13 .4270	13 .4270
NEC 8 teams	0 0	36 39	10 15 .4697 .3933	14 .4501	14 .4266	14 .4266
Big South 7 teams	0 0	23 49	16 9 .3103 .4644	13 .4612	15 .4251	15 .4251

## Through Games Of May 26, NATIONAL COLLEGIATE ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION

## 2019 WOMEN'S LACROSSE DIVISION I NON-CONFERENCE RATING PERCENTAGE INDEX

	NON			OPPONENT	NON-CONF	ADJ. NON-
	Div I	Div I	DIV I OPPONEN	STRENGTH OF	DIV I RPI	CONF
	WL	WL	WIN % SUCCESS	SCHD	RANK	DIV I RPI
SoCon 6 teams	0 0	23 45	15 16 .3251 .3521	15 .4463	16 .3689	16 .3689